Ceny zemédélskych vyrobku podle krajt za 7/2016
Agricultural prices by regions for 7/2016

Mérici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Primérnacena  Minimalnicena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

PSenice potravinarska

Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Je€men sladovnicky

Malting barley

Byci jateCni v zivém
Bullocks for slaughter

Miady byk j.tt. SEU v JUT

Bulls in meat (SEU)

Jalovice jate¢né v Zivém

Heifers for slaughtered

Stfedocesky kraj
JihocCesky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysoc€ina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Plzerisky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

JihocCesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj

Stfedocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Plzerisky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysoc€ina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

t

3630
3521
3583
3652
3473

3350
3486
3 545
3350
3298
3367
3457
3404

4 049
3638
4020
4505
4171
3958

46 512
45 308
45927
44 182
48 117
45 981
47 697
48 295
47 539
46 988

85033
85736

34150
35 567
38 466
33 823
34795
34 879
36 767
36 816
32726
36 672

3234
3441
3400
3450
3100

2800
3200
3100
3000
2900
3200
2800
3000

3676
3450
3585
3919
3 560
3491

40 000
41612
43 593
42000
43 000
40 165
42 056
43 500
45210
40000

80 100
80 100

31376
30 000
32 000
33 000
29000
30794
31700
33 000
32 204
34 000

4 000
3623
3700
4328
3900

3598
3729
4330
3500
3800
4 000
4 300
3700

4 400
3750
4270
6 000
5045
4 500

50 000
48 819
48 154
47 253
61800
48 201
50 000
60 000
50 000
51 000

88 000
88 648

38 500
43 000
50 000
35000
42197
38 000
39 000
46 000
33 000
45430
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Kravy jate€né v Zzivém ¢

Cows for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 27 434 23 000 34 243
Jihocesky kraj 30 606 25980 37 113
Plzerisky kraj 29992 24000 35052
Ustecky kraj 30792 30 000 32 000
Liberecky kraj 28 479 24 097 33 340
Kralovéhradecky kraj 28 543 22 000 35000
Pardubicky kraj 29123 23 866 33426
Vysocina 31186 22383 38 000
Jihomoravsky kraj 28 685 24000 32 500
Olomoucky kraj 28 741 25000 32 000
Zlinsky kraj 28 784 22 874 34 000
Moravskoslezsky kraj 27 795 25213 30 700

Prasata jate¢na v zivém ¢

Pigs for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 30 628 27 000 32 845
Jihocesky kraj 31253 26 897 35200
Plzerisky kraj 30 466 28 345 33211
Ustecky kraj 27 415 21720 30 284
Kralovéhradecky kraj 30034 27 500 33 664
Pardubicky kraj 28 091 26 372 29 000
Vysocina 31149 29612 33 500
Jihomoravsky kraj 30 054 26 114 32676
Olomoucky kraj 30310 20 000 33 152
Moravskoslezsky kraj 31920 29 950 34 240

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. SEU v JUT ¢

Pigs in meat (SEU) JihocCesky kraj 39 305 36 344 42000
Kralovéhradecky kraj 39732 35950 42003
Olomoucky kraj 42028 40 500 43012

Mléko kravské Q.tf.j. fis

Cows milk Stfedocesky kraj - 6109 5500 7812
Jihocesky kraj 6 272 5 662 6919
Plzerisky kraj 6177 5610 6 550
Karlovarsky kraj 6214 6 042 6 350
Ustecky kraj 6 567 6 231 7 000
Liberecky kraj 5996 5533 6 300
Kralovéhradecky kraj 6 073 5550 6414
Pardubicky kraj 6 153 5770 6 460
Vysogina 6 145 5500 10 389
Jihomoravsky kraj 6 104 5700 6743
Olomoucky kraj 6 057 5500 7 000
Zlinsky kraj 6 254 5818 6 740
Moravskoslezsky kraj 5920 5700 6 275

Kurata jate€na I.tf ). ¢

Chickens (live - 1st choice) Stfedocesky kraj 22775 22 500 23000
Jihocesky kraj 24 965 22 500 28 791
Pardubicky kraj 22867 22302 23300




